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meoQ Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 BO2 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Wat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

CAPE RAPS (PTY) LTD

Tops Plattekloof 36371
cnr Olienhout & Plattekloof Rd

Plattekloof
Bellville 7500

Requested Date:

Item number

101450
101455
160200
161104

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Tax Invoice

Consignee:
Tops Plattekloof 36371
cnr Olienhout & Plattekloof Rd

Plattekloof

Bellville 7500

Buyer's VAT: 4020300127

2024-08-02 Customer PO: michelle
Description "y UoM

Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA
Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 25.4167 EA
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 29.4167 EA
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Qty

1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

L

Doc No: 1501747
Date: 2024-08-02
Customer: 60419
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 137204350
Liquor License: WCP/032060
15 Days from
n::.m,m.sr ZAR ._...mc_._._n:n. Term: SERERTRERT L0
Unit Selling Price Discount | VAT Total Amount
363.00 -17.67 51.80 345.33
363.00 -17.67 51.80 345.33
469.27 -25.42 133.16 887.71
399.63 -29.42 111.06 740.43
Total VAT Total Including
347.82 2,666.62
COD Total 2,639.96
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:




